for the contract proposed. This shall include but not limited to Income Tax, GST etc. 

c) The Bidder’s Financial Turnover in the same name and style in each of the last three 
financial years (FY 22-23, 23-24 & 24-25) ending 31st March shall be not less Rs. 
75,00,000.00 (Seventy-five lakh Rupees) The bidder should submit the 
Turnover certificate from CA firm / audited financial statements.  

d) The Bidder in the same name and style shall have successfully executed / completed 

contracts of similar nature (Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of